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BMW Motorrad USA
Parts Information Bulletin

Subject: Model Year 2013, C 600 Sport/ C 650 GT (K18/19)
Accessory Overview

With the all new C 600 Sport (K18) and C 650 GT (K19) models, BMW Motorrad introduces an extensive range
of accessories to allow for a further level of customization in the areas of comfort, function and performance
available at the time of series launch of this exciting new mobility concept vehicle.

Accessory Overview

e lLuggage
e Design
e Sound

¢ Ergonomics and Comfort

¢ Navigation and Communication
e Safety

¢ Maintenance and Technology

All prices are introductory and subject to change without notice. Check current prices before ordering or creating
customer quotes.
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Luggage

Description

Top case (35 1)

Coded Lock barrel, (by VIN)

Lid body colored Insert, left, sapphire black
metallic

Lid body colored insert, left, cosmic blue
metallic matt

Lid body colored insert, left, titanium silver
metallic

Lid body colored insert, left, platinum bronze
metallic

Lid body colored insert, left, vermilion red
metallic

Lid body colored insert, right, sapphire black
metallic

Lid body colored insert, right, cosmic blue
metallic matt

Lid body colored insert, right, titanium silver
metallic

Lid body colored insert, right, platinum
bronze metallic

Lid body colored insert, right, vermilion red
metallic

Backrest pad for top case

Liner for top case (waterproof)
Center-tunnel bag (12 1)
Luggage-compartment partition net
#Pop-rivet nut, decoupled, M5 (order 4 of)
»Screw, M5x20 (order 4 of)

Luggage rack
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Part number C 600 Sport

77438527 036
77448527 130
77438523976

77 438523 977

77 438523 978

NA

NA

77 43 8523 982

77 438523983

77 43 8523 984

NA

NA

77 44 8 527 002
77 438527 035
77458527 013
77498527 033
46632 347012
06 32 7657 966
77 44 8 527 037

Part number C 650 GT

77438527 036
77448527 130
77 438523 976

NA

NA

77438523979

77 43 8523 980

77 43 8523 982

NA

NA

77438523985

77 43 8 523 986

77448527 002
77 438527 035
77458527014
77498527 034
46632 347012
06 32 7657 966
77 44 8 527 038

MSRP
$353.95
$55.50

$41.21
$41.21
$41.21
$41.21
$41.21
$41.21
$41.21
$41.21
$41.21

$41.21
$96.50
$118.95
$148.95
$63.00
$17.74
$2.88
$174.95
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Top case

Capacity: approx. 35 .

Rear reflector on lid.

Material: Hard-wearing mix of plastics.
Weight: approx. 10 Ibs.

Maximum payload: 11 Ibs.

Optio-l:

— Liner for topcase.

— Back pad for topcase, providing high level of comfort

for passenger.
e Only in combination with luggage carrier.

¢ Not possible to combine with backrest for passenger.

Description
Top case (35 1)
Coded Lock barrel (by VIN)

Lid body colored Insert, left, sapphire black
metallic

Lid body colored insert, left, cosmic blue metallic
matt

Lid body colored insert, left, titanium silver
metallic

Lid body colored insert, left, platinum bronze
metallic

Lid body colored insert, left, vermilion red metallic

Lid body colored insert, right, sapphire black
metallic

Lid body colored insert, right, cosmic blue metallic
matt

Lid body colored insert, right, titanium silver
metallic

Lid body colored insert, right, platinum bronze
metallic

Lid body colored insert, right, vermilion red
metallic

Backrest pad for top case
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Waterproof top case with lid inserts in body color.

Part number C 600 Sport

77438527 036
77448527 130
77438523976

77438523 977

77438523978

NA

NA
77 43 8523 982

77438523983

77 43 8 523 984

NA

NA

77 44 8 527 002

Part number C 650 GT
77 438527 036
77 448527 130
77 438523976

NA

NA

77438523979

77 43 8 523 980
77 43 8523 982

NA

NA

77 43 8523 985

77 43 8 523 986

77 44 8 527 002
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Liner for top case

e Practical liner for the top case.

e Perfect shaped fit with full utilization of the available
stowage capacity.

¢ 1 large main compartment at bottom, 1 smaller lid
compartment at top.

e Main compartment waterproof with welded liner and with
sports bag-type closure.

e Long zipper for easy access to main compartment and
lid compartment.

¢ 1 mesh inner pocket with zipper in lid of main
compartment and 1 in lid of lid compartment.

e Strong EVA base and reinforced sides, so its sturdy and

able to retain shape.

Adjustable, removable, padded shoulder strap.

Carry handle at back.

BMW Motorrad logo at back.

Color: Black.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Liner for top case (waterproof) 77 438527 035 77 438527 035

Center-tunnel bag

e Practical bag designed to stow into the leg space in front of

the rider.

Outer material robust and easy-care polyester/polyurethane.

Base is molded EVA with anti-slip coating.

Capacity: approx. 12 1.

1 large main compartment at bottom, 1 smaller lid

compartment at top, with practical divisions for small items.

e Main compartment waterproof with welded liner, with sports
bag-type closure.

e 1 inner pocket with zipper in lid of main compartment and 1 in
lid of lid compartment.

e Strong base and reinforced sides, so sturdy and able to retain

shape.

Adjustable, removable, padded shoulder strap.

Carry handle at top on lid.

BMW Motorrad logo front and back and model logo on the lid.

Dimensions (WxDxH): approx. 11.8 x 9.8 x 10.6 in.

Maximum payload: 11 Ibs.

Color: Black.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Center-tunnel bag (12 1) 77 458527013 77458527014
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Luggage-compartment partition net

e Dividing compartment into 2 parts (front/rear) for carrying
small objects.
e Snap fasteners for quick and easy installation and
removal.
¢ \When not in use the partition net can be stowed away in
the luggage compartment under the seat or in the front
stowage compartment (takes up very little space).
¢ Also possible in combination with the Sport or Exclusive
seat.
e Attachment:
— S-p fasteners for securing the partition net.
— On the C 600 Sport the s-p fasteners are secured to
the luggage box by threaded fasteners, and on the
C 650 GT they are secured to the rear frame by
means of Velcro fasteners.
¢ Material: Functional neoprene.
e Color: Black.
o BMW Motorrad logo printed in silver.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Luggage-compartment partition net 77 498527 033 77498527 034
) Pop-rivet nut, decoupled, M5 (order 4 of) 46 632 347 012 46632 347012
) Screw, M5x20 (order 4 of) 06 327 657 966 06 32 7 657 966
Luggage rack

e Strong, rigid luggage carrier with an attractive design. = =

¢ Used to mount the top case and for securing other
items of luggage.

e luggage carrier (without top case) also possible in
combination with backrest for passenger.

e Color: White aluminum, bottom black.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Luggage rack 77 448527 037 77 448527 038
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Design

Description

Footrest insert, chrome-plated, left
Footrest insert, chrome-plated, right
Footrest insert, chrome-plated, middle left
Footrest insert, chrome-plated, middle right
Rear footrest, chrome-plated, left

Rear footrest, chrome-plated, right
Handlebar weight, chrome-plated

Chrome parts

Part number C 600 Sport

77258527 057
77258527058
77258527 059
77258527 060
77258527 303
77258527 304
77228527 001

e Chrome-plated footrest inserts, rear footrests

(C 600 Sport only) and handlebar weights.

¢ Visual enhancement and refinement.

e Substitutes for the stock, non-chrome-plated parts.
¢ Installation only by authorized BMW Motorrad dealers,

installation instructions on the current RSD.

e Combination of handlebar weight, chrome-plated, with
Scooter lock possible, subject to restrictions (locking
element of the Scooter lock takes the place of the left

handlebar weight.)

Description

Footrest insert, chrome-plated, left
Footrest insert, chrome-plated, right
Footrest insert, chrome-plated, middle left
Footrest insert, chrome-plated, middle right
Rear footrest, chrome-plated, left

Rear footrest, chrome-plated, right

© 2012, BMW of North America, LLC.
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Part number C 650 GT MSRP

77258527 205
77258527 206
77258527 207
77258527 208
NA
NA
77228527 001

$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$45.93
$45.93
$34.95

Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
77 258527 057 77258527 205
77 258527 058 77 258527 206
77 258527 059 77 258527 207
77 258527 060 77258527 208
77 258527 303 NA
77 258527 304 NA
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Sound

Description
Akrapovic sports silencer

Akrapovic sports silencer

e Slip-on silencer for sporty looks and a throaty sound.
¢ Shell made from stainless steel, internal structure made

of titanium, end cap is Carbon.

o Weight: approx. 4.6 Ibs (approx. 3.3 Ibs lighter than the

standard silencer).

e Power and torque at the levels of the standard

configuration.
e Akrapovic logotype laser etched.

e Street legal with laser etched EPA compliant labeling.

Ergonomics and Comfort

Description
Scooter Coat

® Speed nut, M5
(order 10 of for C 600 Sport, order 4 of for C 650 GT)

) Screw, M5x12
(order 10 of for C 600 Sport, order 4 of for C 650 GT)

Windscreen, tinted

Sport windscreen, clear

Tinted sport windscreen

Slipstream deflector

Backrest for passenger

Seat, Sport

Seat, Exclusive

Seat, heated

Adapter cable for seat heating
Multifunction switch for seat heating only

© 2012, BMW of North America, LLC.
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Part number C 600 Sport

77118528 402

Part number C 600 Sport

77318527 011
46 63 7 707 388

06327651211

77337725417
77337725418
77337725419
77 318527 005
77 34 8527 045
52538527039
NA
52537725455
61128525432
61318522458

Part number C 650 GT

77118528403

Part number C 650 GT

77318527012
46 63 7 707 388

06327651211

NA

NA

NA
77 318527 006
77 34 8 527 046

NA
52 538527 042
52537725454
61128525432
61318522 458

MSRP
$714.00

MSRP

$249.95

Sport: $9.40
GT: $3.76

Sport: $10.00
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GT: $4.00
$341.31
$268.18
$292.52
$197.95
$239.95
$560.00
$560.00
$440.95

$40.63
$179.27
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Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT MSRP

Multifunction switch for both heated 61318522 460 61318522 460

handlebar grips and seat heating $187.78
Rain cover for seat 77 348527015 77 348527016 $51.50
Heated grip, left 61317721851 61317721851 $92.30
Heated grip, right 61318522480 61318522480 $140.21
Multifunction switch for heated handlebar 61318522 456 61318522 456 $179.27
grips only

Multifunction switch for both heated 61318522 460 61318522 460

handlebar grips and seat heating $187.78
Scooter Coat

e A waterproof protective cover as the ideal protection for
the rider against wind, weather and road dirt.

e Optimum protection for the legs and lower body.

e Polyester non-woven fabric liner, removable and attached
by means of stud fasteners, as protection against the
cold.

¢ Integrated, waterproof seat cover, stowable in zippered
pocket at rear.

e 3 zippered pockets for small items (1 at top (waterproof),
2 at sides (highly water-repellent)).

e Cover for ignition switch/steering lock and for attachment
point of the optional Scooter lock.

¢ Reflective print on both sides for good visibility.

¢ BMW Motorrad logo on each side and on the top pocket.

e Tenax' snap fasteners and stud fasteners for quick and
easy attachment to the vehicle.

— Bottom rear attachment points on each side with 2
slotted O-rings to prevent pulling off: this enables the
rider to put both feet on the ground quickly in
emergency situations (in a situation of this nature the
attachment points pull open).

— Initial installation of the fasteners only by authorized
BMW Motorrad dealers, installation instructions on
the current RSD (Repair and Service Data
BMW Motorrad) service-data DVD.

e Protection against theft with optional Scooter lock is
possible.

¢ Recommended top speed with scooter jacket: 80 mph.

e Material:

— Robust, washable outer material is
polyester/polyurethane.

— Nylon liner on inside.

e Color: Black.

1 A Tenax safety fastener is a self-locking stud head. It cannot come undone unless the head of the button is pinched in to release the
lock.
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Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT

Scooter coat 77318527011 77318527012
) Flat nut, M5 46 63 7 707 388 46 637 707 388
(order 10 of for C 600 Sport, order 4 of for C 650 GT)

) Screw, M5x12 06 327651 211 06 32 7651 211

(order 10 of for C 600 Sport, order 4 of for C 650 GT)

Windscreens

¢ All models with scratch-resistant coating for long- —
lasting transparency.
e Windscreen, tinted:
— Shape identical to standard windscreen.
— Visual enhancement and customisation.
e Windscreen, sport:
— Short, sporty windscreen.
— Auvailable either in clear or tinted.
— Gives the vehicle a sporty appearance.
e Installation only by authorized BMW Motorrad dealers,
installation instructions on the current RSD.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Windscreen, tinted (Pictured top) 77337725417 NA

Sport windscreen, clear (Pictured bottom) 77337725418 NA

Tinted sport windscreen (Not Pictured) 77337725419 NA
© 2012, BMW of North America, LLC. BMWMOTORRAD o’
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Slipstream deflector

Wind deflector for the rider's hands.
Permanently bonded to the fairing.

Supplied complete with installation instructions.
Material: Plastic.

Color: Black.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Slipstream deflector 77 318527 005 77 318527 006

Backrest for passenger

e Comfortably padded, black artificial leather backrest.
Enhanced touring capability.

Installation only by authorized BMW Motorrad dealers,
installation instructions on the current RSD.

— Attaches to the rear grab handles.

Combination with luggage carrier is possible.

Not in combination with top case.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Backrest for passenger 77348527 045 77 348527 046

© 2012, BMW of North America, LLC. EVMWMOTORRAD S
The contents of this document are confidential and should not be shared with third parties for distribution. 3ASYJ3|DE1 >

[From BMW Financial Services



Sport seat (C 600 Sport) and Exclusive seat (C 650 GT)

e Material, color and decorative stitching all make for a
visually enhanced seat for individualization.

¢ High-quality seat surface in textured artificial leather.

e Sport seat: 2 colors black/grey with blue double-seam
decorative stitching.

¢ Exclusive seat: 2 colors black/grey with quartz-grey
decorative stitching.

¢ Height of seat same as standard seat.

¢ Includes seat heating.

— For vehicles ordered without optional extra 0518, seat
heating is easy to retrofit: plug is included in standard
wiring harness. Additional parts required: Adapter
cable for seat heating and new multifunction switch.

— Installation and enabling only by authorized
BMW Motorrad dealers, installation instructions on the
current RSD.

— The seat-heating retrofit is not absolutely necessary.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Seat, Sport (Pictured) 52538527 039 NA
Seat, Exclusive NA 52538527 042

Heated Seat (for retrofit)

e Heated seat for retrofit of the standard seat.
— No difference in height of seat.

e Additional adapter cable for seat heating required, along with new multifunction switch for right handlebar.

e Seat heating controls separate for rider and passenger (rider by multifunction switch, passenger by switch at
side).

¢ Installation and enabling only by authorized BMW Motorrad dealers, installation instructions on the current
RSD.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Seat, heated 52 537 725 455 52537 725 454
Adapter cable for seat heating 61128525432 61128525432
Multifunction switch for seat heating only 61318522 458 61318522 458
Multifunction switch for both heated handlebar 61318522 460 61318522 460

grips and seat heating

© 2012, BMW of North America, LLC. BMW MOTORRAD
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Heated handlebar grips (for retrofit)

o Retrofit of the optional heated handlebar grips.
¢ Replacement of the existing grips, along with new multifunction switch for right handlebar fitting.

¢ Installation and enabling only by authorized BMW Motorrad dealers, installation instructions on the current
RSD.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Heated grip, left 61317721851 61317721851
Heated grip, right 61318522 480 61318522 480
Multifunction switch for heated handlebar grips 61318522 456 61318522 456
only

Multifunction switch for both heated handlebar 61318522 460 61318522 460

grips and seat heating

Rain cover for seat

Snug-fitting, waterproof protective cover for seat.

Tear-proof, UV-resistant, breathable, dirt-repellent.

Suitable for all seats (standard, Sport or Exclusive).

Attaches by means of a rubber strap underneath the

seat.

¢ Including small bag for stowage, for example under the
seat.

e Material: Nylon with waterproof PU coating.

e Color: Black with grey reflective stripe on each side.

o BMW Motorrad logo.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT

Rain cover for seat 77 348527015 77 348527016
© 2012, BMW of North America, LLC. BMWMOTORRAD o’
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Navigation and Communication

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT MSRP
BMW Motorrad Navigator IV 71602318533 71602318533 $899.00
«Bracket for BMW Motorrad Navigator 77 528527018 77 528527019 $118.95
Mobile-phone insert for stowage 77 318527 377 NA

compartment $71.00
BMW USB charger 65412166 411 65412166 411 $22.75

Navigator IV and bracket

¢ Vehicle-specific holder for the BMW Motorrad Navigator
V.
e Perfect positioning in the rider's field of vision, attaches
to the handlebar cross-member.
¢ BMW Motorrad Navigator IV:
— Bluetooth-compatible GPS optimized for use on
motorcycles or on the Maxi Scooter.
— Outstanding functionality combined with simple
operation, tailored to motorcycling requirements.
— 4.3” touch screen, housing waterproof and fuel-
resistant.
— Integrated lithium-ion battery (battery life up to
5 hours).
— Including Advanced Mount Cradle with 4 extra
pushbutton controls.
— Lifetime Map updates
— Including carry-bag.
e Simple and direct connection of the navigator to the vehicle's power supply by 12-V connecting cable (on
the Advanced Mount Cradle) and optional-accessory socket (on the vehicle).

Mobile-phone insert for stowage compartment

¢ Insert with compartments of different sizes for the
stowage compartment of the Maxi Scooter (under the
left handlebar, at side).

¢ No-slip stowage of a mobile phone and other small items
such as sunglasses and wallet.

e The mobile phone charges via 12-V on-board socket (in
combination with BMW USB charger; only mobile
phones with USB interface).

e Insert is shaped for a perfect fit against the inside

contour of the stowage compartment.

The stowage compartment is waterproof and lockable.

Material: Plastic (synthetic rubber).

Color: Black.

Not suitable for C 650 GT.
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USB charger

e Operate and charge electrical devices with USB interface, including for example mobile phone, MP3 player,

iPod.

e Connects to the 12-V on-board socket in the stowage compartment.

e Charging possible while engine is running or not.

Safety
Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT Retail
Drop-protection pads (front) 77 038527 003 NA $207.45
Drop-protection pads (front + rear) NA 77 038527 004 $355.63
LED front turn indicator, left 63137725167 Standard $90.16
LED front turn indicator, right 63137725168 Standard $90.16
LED turn indicator, rear (order 2 of) 63 138522 499 Standard $58.50
Scooter lock 77 258527 047 77 258527 047 $290.95
 Screw, M12x50 (1 of) 07 129906 088 07 12 9906 088 $2.14
Anti-theft alarm system (DWA) See ETK/EPC See ETK/EPC
«+) Bracket for anti-theft alarm 77 538527 136 77 538527 136 $27.87
Motorrad touring first-aid kit 71602312 354 71602312354 $38.00
Drop-protection pads
e Protection for the fairing if the scooter tips over or is

dropped at low speed.

Designed to be fitted on each side, front and rear.

Material: Abrasion-resistant plastic. — .

Color: Black.

Easy to install, held in place by screws.

— Body panels pre-marked for drilling.

— C 600 Sport: Installation only by authorized
BMW Motorrad dealers, installation instructions on the = §
current RSD. e gt WA 2

— C 650 GT: Installation by customer is possible; comes A . s AN N
complete with installation instructions. = G

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Drop-protection pads (front) 77038527 003 -
Drop-protection pads (front + rear) - 77 038527 004
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LED turn indicators

Accessory for C 600 Sport, standard for C 650 GT.

Attractive projecting turn indicators with state-of-the-art LED technology.

White turn indicator glass with 9 LEDs per turn indicator.

Virtually wear-free LEDs for even more safety on the road.

Installation and enabling only by authorized BMW Motorrad dealers, installation instructions on the current RSD.

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
LED front turn indicator, left 63137725167 Standard
LED front turn indicator, right 63137725168 Standard
LED turn indicator, rear (order 2 of) 63 138522 499 Standard

Scooter lock

e Protection against theft by means of a chain and lock
connected to the end of the handlebar and the swing
arm.
e Chain 2" thick, made of ultra-hard steel jacketed in a
wear-resistant textile sheath to prevent scratch marks.
— Length: approx. 24 in.
e FEasy tolock:
— Hook the chain into the purpose-designed holder
(bolted to the rear wheel swing arm).
— Lock the chain by means of the locking element at
the end of the left handlebar.
e Stows away neatly in the pocket under the seat while
the vehicle is being ridden.
e Supplied with 2 keys.
¢ Installation only by authorized BMW Motorrad dealers,
installation instructions on the current RSD.
— Use described in the Rider's Manual of the Maxi Scooter.
e Combination of handlebar weight, chrome-plated, with Scooter lock possible, subject to restrictions (locking
element of the Scooter lock takes the place of the left handlebar weight.)

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Scooter lock 77258527 047 77258527 478
 Screw, M12x50 (1 of) 07 12 9906 088 07 12 9 906 088
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Anti-theft alarm system with remote control

e Protection against theft.
e Warnings issued acoustically and visually if position is
changed or severe vibration is experienced.
— Acoustic: Siren.
— Visual: All four turn indicators flash at the same time.
— Awarning lasts for 26 seconds. The system is active
again another 12 seconds later. If the circumstances
that initially tripped the alarm still apply after this time,
the anti-theft alarm goes off again.
¢ Deactivation with the ignition key or the remote control.
¢ Individual programming for activation thresholds.
— Activation is automatic when the ignition is turned off
or the remote control used.
¢ Installation and enabling by authorized BMW Motorrad
dealers only
e Instructions for use must be ordered separately (language-specific).

Description Part number C 600 Sport Part number C 650 GT
Anti-theft alarm system (DWA) See ETK/EPC See ETK/IEPC
) Bracket for anti-theft alarm 77538527 136 77538527 136

Maintenance and Technology

Part number C 600 Part number C 650

Description Sport GT Retail
Extra on-board socket 61347694 306 61347694 306 $38.75
LED light for on-board socket, 71607 705570 71607 705570 $49.25
Battery charger 77027 722 471 77027722471 $166.95
Adapter cable for direct connection of battery charger to 71607690235 71607690 235
battery $35.00
Contact: Parts and Accessories Manager
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